PG 9
26
3
33
2
Ø79
R1 1”
R1 1/2”

F:250V AC1A
LSHD300LSHD300LSHD300
Ordering Codes
LSDH315-24VDC 24V supply type with a Penetration Depth of 150 mm
LSDH325-24VDC 24V supply type with a Penetration Depth of 400 mm
LSDH350-24VDC 24V supply type with a Penetration Depth of 650 mm
LSDH3100-24VDC 24V supply type with a Penetration Depth of 1150 mm
Legal Compliance
CE conformance
EN 61000-6-4:2001 Generic emission standard.
  Industrial environments.